Shenandoah (22-5,13-5 ODAC) -vs- Randolph-Macon (19-7,15-2 ODAC)
02/27/22 at Salem Civic Center, Salem, VA

Date: 02/27/22 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

me: 3130 P Shenandoah 6] 12| 25| 13| =6

Site: Salem Civic Center, Salem, VA Randolph-Macon 11 8 13 11 43

Shenandoah 56

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

01  St. Cyr,Sierra * 38 4-15 1-4 5-7 0-7 7 1 4 1 0 3 14

02 Kimble,Madisen o 25 2-6 1-2 6-8 0-2 2 2 0 3 0 1 11

03 Greene,Terese * 20 4-7 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 1 1 9

22  Weinel,Olivia o 29 2-7 0-0 2-3 2-7 9 1 0 1 0 0 6

30 Johnson,Ragan * 29 1-10 0-1 2-2 7-4 11 3 1 2 1 0 4

11 Star,Zoe 15 2-2 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 1 5

05 Krystofiak,Gabby 11 2-6 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

44  Sondrol,Sarah 12 0-4 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 1 2

15 Riley,Brooke 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

50 Campbell,Shawnise 10 0-2 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 1 0 1 0 0

23  Mundle,Diandra 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 17-60 4-15 18-23 13-31 44 12 8 10 3 7 56

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 3-15 20.00 % 0-5 0.00 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 2-4 50.00 % 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 7-18 38.89 % 2-4 50.00 % 9-11 81.82 %

4th Quarter 2-14 14.29 % 0-2 0.00 % 9-12 75.00 %

Total 17-60 28.3 % 4-15 26.7 % 18-23 78.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 14 Fast Break Points: 9

Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 12 Largest Lead: 0 0

Randolph-Macon 43

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

20 Kagey,Catherine * 39 4-19 0-0 4-4 2-8 10 3 4 4 0 0 12

04 Anthony,Becca =3 36 4-9 3-5 0-0 2-6 8 3 2 1 0 2 11

21  Debell,Aimee * 34 5-10 0-0 1-2 0-6 6 1 1 4 0 0 11

35 Park,Juliana =3 31 3-6 3-4 0-0 0-2 2 3 3 1 0 1 9

34 Hatfield,Cheridan * 34 0-8 0-2 0-2 3-6 9 5 2 4 0 0 0

13 Conrad,Devan 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

22 Anderson,Paige 6 0-0 0-0 0-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

23  Ziegler,Marisa 6 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

10 Pasqualone,Haley 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

02 Humphreys,Peyton 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 16-56 6-12 5-10 11-32 43 17 12 15 0 5 43

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-18 27.78 % 1-3 33.33% 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 3-12 25.00 % 2-2 100.00 % 0-4 0.00 %

3rd Quarter 4-12 33.33 % 2-2 100.00 % 3-4 75.00 %

4th Quarter 4-14 28.57 % 1-5 20.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

Total 16-56 28.6 % 6-12 50.0 % 5-10 50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 5 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 6
Points off Turnovers: 3

Scores Tied: 3 times(s)
Bench Points: 0

Points in the Paint:
Largest Lead: 0 0

18

Fast Break Points: 3



VISITORS: Shenandoah

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Randolph-Macon

REBOUND DEF by WEINEL,OLIVIA
MISS 3PTR by ST. CYR,SIERRA

REBOUND DEF by WEINEL,OLIVIA
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,RAGAN

BLOCK by GREENE, TERESE

TURNOVER by KIMBLE,MADISEN

MISS LAYUP by KIMBLE,MADISEN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,RAGAN
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,RAGAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ST. CYR,SIERRA
MISS JUMPER by KIMBLE,MADISEN

GOOD LAYUP by WEINEL,OLIVIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,RAGAN
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,RAGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,RAGAN
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,RAGAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ST. CYR,SIERRA
MISS LAYUP by ST. CYR,SIERRA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by WEINEL,OLIVIA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by ST. CYR,SIERRA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by ST. CYR,SIERRA

REBOUND DEF by GREENE, TERESE
GOOD JUMPER by KIMBLE,MADISEN
ASSIST by JOHNSON,RAGAN

FOUL by ST. CYR,SIERRA

09:45

09:27

09:10

08:53
08:37
08:37

08:33
08:13
08:01

07:51
07:48
07:26

07:10
06:59
06:59
06:39
06:23

06:02

05:58

05:41

05:33

05:16
04:53
04:53
04:48
04:48
04:31

04:19

04:08
03:47

03:41

03:25

02:59

02:55

02:55

0-2

0-5

2-5

4-5

4-7

6-7

H2

H5

H3

H1

H3

H1

MISS LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DEBELL,AIMEE
MISS LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
MISS LAYUP by PARK,JULIANA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)
ASSIST by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

GOOD 3PTR by ANTHONY,BECCA
ASSIST by KAGEY,CATHERINE

MISS 3PTR by PARK,JULIANA

REBOUND DEF by DEBELL,AIMEE
FOUL by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
TURNOVER by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

MISS 3PTR by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

REBOUND DEF by KAGEY,CATHERINE
MISS LAYUP by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,BECCA
MISS JUMPER by DEBELL,AIMEE

STEAL by PARK,JULIANA
TURNOVER by KAGEY,CATHERINE

REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
GOOD LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)
ASSIST by PARK,JULIANA

MISS LAYUP by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
MISS JUMPER by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

MISS LAYUP by ANTHONY,BECCA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ANTHONY,BECCA

MISS JUMPER by ANTHONY,BECCA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ANTHONY,BECCA



SUB OUT by GREENE, TERESE 02:55

SUB OUT by WEINEL,OLIVIA 02:55
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,RAGAN 02:55
SUB IN by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY 02:55
SUB IN by SONDROL,SARAH 02:55
SUB IN by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE 02:55

02:51 6-9 H3 GOOD JUMPER by DEBELL,AIMEE
-- ASSIST by KAGEY,CATHERINE

TURNOVER by KIMBLE,MADISEN 02:33
02:33 STEAL by ANTHONY,BECCA
FOUL by SONDROL,SARAH 02:17
02:17 SUB OUT by DEBELL,AIMEE
02:17 SUB OUT by PARK,JULIANA
02:17 SUB IN by CONRAD,DEVAN
02:17 SUB IN by ANDERSON,PAIGE
SUB OUT by KIMBLE,MADISEN 02:17
SUB IN by STAR,ZOE 02:17
02:03 MISS JUMPER by KAGEY,CATHERINE
REBOUND DEF by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE =
MISS 3PTR by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY 01:48
REBOUND OFF by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE -
MISS LAYUP by SONDROL,SARAH(in the paint) 01:43
= REBOUND DEF by KAGEY,CATHERINE
01:17 TURNOVER by KAGEY,CATHERINE
STEAL by STAR,ZOE 01:17
MISS 3PTR by SONDROL,SARAH 01:02
= REBOUND DEF by KAGEY,CATHERINE
00:43 MISS LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ST. CYR,SIERRA =
MISS 3PTR by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY 00:32
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
00:29 SUB OUT by KAGEY,CATHERINE
00:29 SUB OUT by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
00:29 SUB IN by HUMPHREYS,PEYTON
00:29 SUB IN by ZIEGLER,MARISA
SUB OUT by ST. CYR,SIERRA 00:29
SUB IN by KIMBLE,MADISEN 00:29
00:11 6-11 H5 GOOD JUMPER by ANTHONY,BECCA(in the paint)
TURNOVER by STAR,ZOE 00:01
00:01 STEAL by ZIEGLER,MARISA

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Shenandoah Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Randolph-Macon
10:00 SUB OUT by HUMPHREYS,PEYTON
10:00 SUB OUT by ANTHONY,BECCA
10:00 SUB OUT by ANDERSON,PAIGE
10:00 SUB OUT by ZIEGLER,MARISA
10:00 SUB IN by KAGEY,CATHERINE
10:00 SUB IN by DEBELL,AIMEE
10:00 SUB IN by PARK,JULIANA

SUB OUT by KIMBLE,MADISEN 10:00

SUB OUT by SONDROL,SARAH 10:00

SUB OUT by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE 10:00

SUB IN by ST. CYR,SIERRA 10:00

SUB IN by WEINEL,OLIVIA 10:00

SUB IN by JOHNSON,RAGAN 10:00
10:00 SUB IN by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

09:47 6-14 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by PARK,JULIANA
== ASSIST by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
GOOD JUMPER by STAR,ZOE 09:19 8-14 H6



ASSIST by ST. CYR,SIERRA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY
SUB IN by RILEY,BROOKE

MISS JUMPER by RILEY,BROOKE

SUB OUT by STAR,ZOE
SUB IN by GREENE, TERESE
FOUL by RILEY,BROOKE

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,RAGAN
REBOUND OFF by WEINEL,OLIVIA
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,RAGAN

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,RAGAN

FOUL by JOHNSON,RAGAN
SUB OUT by WEINEL,OLIVIA
SUB IN by SONDROL,SARAH

REBOUND DEF by SONDROL,SARAH

GOOD JUMPER by ST. CYR,SIERRA(in the paint)
FOUL by RILEY,BROOKE

SUB OUT by RILEY,BROOKE

SUB IN by KIMBLE,MADISEN

STEAL by ST. CYR,SIERRA
MISS LAYUP by KIMBLE,MADISEN(in the paint)

FOUL by KIMBLE,MADISEN

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,RAGAN
TURNOVER by KIMBLE,MADISEN

REBOUND DEF by KIMBLE,MADISEN
GOOD 3PTR by GREENE, TERESE
ASSIST by SONDROL,SARAH
STEAL by SONDROL,SARAH

MISS JUMPER by SONDROL,SARAH

REBOUND DEF by ST. CYR,SIERRA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

8-16

10-16

13-16

H8

H 6

H3

MISS LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PARK,JULIANA
MISS LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TURNOVER by CONRAD,DEVAN
SUB OUT by CONRAD,DEVAN
SUB IN by ANTHONY,BECCA

REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,BECCA
GOOD LAYUP by DEBELL,AIMEE(in the paint)
ASSIST by PARK,JULIANA

REBOUND DEF by DEBELL,AIMEE
MISS LAYUP by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

MISS LAYUP by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

MISS FT by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

TURNOVER by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
SUB OUT by PARK,JULIANA

SUB IN by CONRAD,DEVAN
MISS JUMPER by KAGEY,CATHERINE

STEAL by CONRAD,DEVAN
MISS JUMPER by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by DEBELL,AIMEE

REBOUND DEF by KAGEY,CATHERINE

MISS LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)

FOUL by KAGEY,CATHERINE

SUB OUT by KAGEY,CATHERINE



SUB OUT by JOHNSON,RAGAN
SUB IN by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE
MISS 3PTR by ST. CYR,SIERRA

FOUL by KIMBLE,MADISEN
SUB OUT by KIMBLE,MADISEN
SUB OUT by SONDROL,SARAH
SUB IN by STAR,ZOE

SUB IN by WEINEL,OLIVIA

REBOUND DEF by WEINEL,OLIVIA
GOOD JUMPER by GREENE, TERESE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WEINEL,OLIVIA
GOOD 3PTR by ST. CYR,SIERRA
ASSIST by STAR,ZOE

TURNOVER by GREENE, TERESE

MISS 3PTR by GREENE, TERESE

VISITORS: Shenandoah

00:02

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

18-16

18-19

V2

H1

SUB OUT by DEBELL,AIMEE

SUB OUT by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
SUB IN by HUMPHREYS,PEYTON
SUB IN by ANDERSON, PAIGE
SUB IN by ZIEGLER,MARISA

REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,BECCA
MISS JUMPER by CONRAD,DEVAN
REBOUND OFF by ANDERSON,PAIGE

SUB OUT by HUMPHREYS,PEYTON
SUB IN by KAGEY,CATHERINE
MISS FT by ANDERSON,PAIGE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by ANDERSON,PAIGE

MISS LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by ANTHONY,BECCA
ASSIST by KAGEY,CATHERINE

SUB OUT by CONRAD,DEVAN
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,PAIGE
SUB OUT by ZIEGLER,MARISA
SUB IN by DEBELL,AIMEE

SUB IN by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
SUB IN by PARK,JULIANA
TURNOVER by PARK,JULIANA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

HOME TEAM: Randolph-Macon

SUB OUT by STAR,ZOE
SUB OUT by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE
SUB IN by KIMBLE,MADISEN

SUB IN by JOHNSON,RAGAN

MISS 3PTR by GREENE, TERESE

FOUL by JOHNSON,RAGAN

REBOUND DEF by ST. CYR,SIERRA

MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,RAGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,RAGAN

MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,RAGAN(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by GREENE, TERESE
ASSIST by ST. CYR,SIERRA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:48
09:32
09:32
09:32

09:14

09:11

08:55
08:42

08:16

18-20

20-20

H2

REBOUND DEF by DEBELL,AIMEE

GOOD FT by DEBELL,AIMEE
MISS FT by DEBELL,AIMEE

REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
TURNOVER by DEBELL,AIMEE

MISS JUMPER by PARK,JULIANA(iIn the paint)



REBOUND DEF by WEINEL,OLIVIA --

MISS 3PTR by ST. CYR,SIERRA 07:57
= REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
07:37 MISS JUMPER by ANTHONY,BECCA
REBOUND DEF by GREENE, TERESE =
GOOD 3PTR by KIMBLE,MADISEN 07:27 23-20 V3
ASSIST by ST. CYR,SIERRA =
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:26
07:12 23-23 GOOD 3PTR by PARK,JULIANA
-- ASSIST by KAGEY,CATHERINE
MISS JUMPER by ST. CYR,SIERRA(in the paint) 06:48

-- REBOUND DEF by KAGEY,CATHERINE
06:23 23-25 H2 GOOD LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by GREENE, TERESE(in the paint) 06:01
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,RAGAN --
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,RAGAN 06:00
06:00 STEAL by ANTHONY,BECCA
05:42 TURNOVER by DEBELL,AIMEE
STEAL by KIMBLE,MADISEN 05:42
MISS LAYUP by WEINEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 05:38
== REBOUND DEF by DEBELL,AIMEE
05:26 TURNOVER by ANTHONY,BECCA
STEAL by GREENE, TERESE 05:26
GOOD LAYUP by GREENE, TERESE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 05:22 25-25
05:03 MISS JUMPER by KAGEY,CATHERINE
BLOCK by JOHNSON,RAGAN 05:03

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,RAGAN ==
GOOD LAYUP by ST. CYR,SIERRA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:56 27-25 V2

04:56 FOUL by PARK,JULIANA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:56
04:56 SUB OUT by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
04:56 SUB IN by ZIEGLER,MARISA
SUB OUT by GREENE, TERESE 04:56
SUB IN by RILEY,BROOKE 04:56
MISS FT by ST. CYR,SIERRA(fastbreak) 04:56
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,RAGAN --
MISS JUMPER by ST. CYR,SIERRA(in the paint) 04:42
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,RAGAN --
04:41 FOUL by DEBELL,AIMEE
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,RAGAN 04:41 28-25 V3
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,RAGAN 04:41 29-25 V4
SUB OUT by WEINEL,OLIVIA 04:41
SUB IN by SONDROL,SARAH 04:41
04:18 MISS JUMPER by ZIEGLER,MARISA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
04:02 FOUL by ANTHONY,BECCA
04:02 SUB OUT by PARK,JULIANA
04:02 SUB IN by CONRAD,DEVAN
GOOD FT by ST. CYR,SIERRA 04:02 30-25 V5
GOOD FT by ST. CYR,SIERRA 04:02 31-25 V6
03:49 MISS JUMPER by ZIEGLER,MARISA
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
03:42 MISS JUMPER by DEBELL,AIMEE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KIMBLE,MADISEN --
03:35 FOUL by ANTHONY,BECCA
03:35 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
03:35 SUB OUT by ANTHONY,BECCA
03:35 SUB IN by PASQUALONE,HALEY
GOOD FT by KIMBLE,MADISEN(fastbreak) 03:35 32-25 V7
GOOD FT by KIMBLE,MADISEN(fastbreak) 03:35 33-25 V8
03:25 MISS JUMPER by DEBELL,AIMEE

-- REBOUND OFF by KAGEY,CATHERINE



FOUL by SONDROL,SARAH

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,RAGAN

STEAL by ST. CYR,SIERRA

SUB OUT by KIMBLE,MADISEN
SUB OUT by RILEY,BROOKE

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,RAGAN

SUB IN by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY

SUB IN by STAR,ZOE

SUB IN by WEINEL,OLIVIA

MISS FT by ST. CYR,SIERRA(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by ST. CYR,SIERRA(fastbreak)

GOOD FT by SONDROL,SARAH
GOOD FT by SONDROL,SARAH
SUB OUT by SONDROL,SARAH
SUB IN by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE
FOUL by STAR,ZOE

BLOCK by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY
ASSIST by ST. CYR,SIERRA

STEAL by ST. CYR,SIERRA

GOOD JUMPER by ST. CYR,SIERRA(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by WEINEL,OLIVIA
REBOUND OFF by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE
MISS LAYUP by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY
ASSIST by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE

VISITORS: Shenandoah

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

33-26
33-27

34-27

34-30

35-30
36-30

39-30

41-30
41-32

43-32

V7
V6

V7

V4

V5
V6

V9

Vi1
V9

Vi1

GOOD FT by KAGEY,CATHERINE
GOOD FT by KAGEY,CATHERINE
SUB OUT by ZIEGLER,MARISA

SUB IN by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

REBOUND DEF by KAGEY,CATHERINE
TURNOVER by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

FOUL by CONRAD,DEVAN

SUB OUT by PASQUALONE,HALEY
SUB OUT by CONRAD,DEVAN
SUB IN by ANTHONY,BECCA

SUB IN by PARK,JULIANA

GOOD 3PTR by ANTHONY,BECCA
ASSIST by DEBELL,AIMEE

FOUL by PARK,JULIANA

MISS LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

GOOD LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)
ASSIST by PARK,JULIANA

REBOUND DEF by KAGEY,CATHERINE
TURNOVER by DEBELL,AIMEE

HOME TEAM: Randolph-Macon

MISS JUMPER by ST. CYR,SIERRA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WEINEL,OLIVIA

MISS LAYUP by WEINEL,OLIVIA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by STAR,ZOE

MISS LAYUP by ST. CYR,SIERRA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE

MISS LAYUP by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE(in the paint)

FOUL by WEINEL,OLIVIA

09:43

09:30

09:21

09:18

08:57

REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,BECCA



08:57 43-33 V 10 GOOD FT by KAGEY,CATHERINE
08:57 43-34 V9 GOOD FT by KAGEY,CATHERINE

MISS JUMPER by ST. CYR,SIERRA(in the paint) 08:43
-- REBOUND DEF by DEBELL,AIMEE
08:22 MISS 3PTR by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
REBOUND DEF by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY --
MISS 3PTR by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY 08:00
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by CAMPBELL,SHAWNISE 07:57
SUB IN by JOHNSON,RAGAN 07:57
07:39 MISS LAYUP by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WEINEL,OLIVIA --
MISS LAYUP by WEINEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 07:17
-- REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,BECCA
06:58 MISS LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WEINEL,OLIVIA --
MISS JUMPER by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY 06:50
-- REBOUND DEF by PARK,JULIANA
06:40 43-36 V7 GOOD LAYUP by DEBELL,AIMEE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by ANTHONY,BECCA

MISS LAYUP by WEINEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 06:12
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by ST. CYR,SIERRA 06:12
SUB OUT by KRYSTOFIAK,GABBY 06:12
SUB OUT by WEINEL,OLIVIA 06:12
SUB IN by KIMBLE,MADISEN 06:12
SUB IN by RILEY,BROOKE 06:12
SUB IN by SONDROL,SARAH 06:12
06:02 TURNOVER by KAGEY,CATHERINE
MISS LAYUP by SONDROL,SARAH(in the paint) 05:45
= REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,BECCA
05:19 MISS JUMPER by DEBELL,AIMEE
= REBOUND OFF by KAGEY,CATHERINE
05:12 TURNOVER by KAGEY,CATHERINE
MISS 3PTR by KIMBLE,MADISEN 04:50
-- REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
04:24 MISS LAYUP by KAGEY,CATHERINE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,RAGAN --
GOOD JUMPER by STAR,ZOE 04:01 45-36 V9
04:01 FOUL by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:01
04:01 SUB OUT by PARK,JULIANA
04:01 SUB IN by CONRAD,DEVAN
SUB OUT by SONDROL,SARAH 04:01
SUB IN by WEINEL,OLIVIA 04:01
GOOD FT by STAR,ZOE 04:01 46-36 V 10
SUB OUT by STAR,ZOE 04:01
SUB IN by ST. CYR,SIERRA 04:01
03:49 46-38 V8 GOOD JUMPER by DEBELL,AIMEE(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by ST. CYR,SIERRA 03:19
= REBOUND DEF by KAGEY,CATHERINE
02:57 MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,BECCA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =
02:56 FOUL by KAGEY,CATHERINE
FOUL by JOHNSON,RAGAN 02:51
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,RAGAN 02:51
02:49 MISS JUMPER by KAGEY,CATHERINE
REBOUND DEF by ST. CYR,SIERRA --
02:32 FOUL by KAGEY,CATHERINE
GOOD LAYUP by WEINEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 02:15 48-38 V 10
02:15 FOUL by ANTHONY,BECCA

02:15 SUB OUT by CONRAD,DEVAN



GOOD FT by WEINEL,OLIVIA

GOOD FT by WEINEL,OLIVIA
MISS FT by WEINEL,OLIVIA

REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,RAGAN

GOOD FT by KIMBLE,MADISEN

GOOD FT by KIMBLE,MADISEN

REBOUND DEF by ST. CYR,SIERRA

MISS FT by KIMBLE,MADISEN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by KIMBLE,MADISEN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by ST. CYR,SIERRA
GOOD FT by ST. CYR,SIERRA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS FT by KIMBLE,MADISEN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by KIMBLE,MADISEN

TURNOVER by TEAM
SUB OUT by KIMBLE,MADISEN
SUB IN by MUNDLE,DIANDRA

02:15
02:15
02:07

01:47
01:47
01:47

01:41
01:41
01:41
01:41
01:19

01:09
01:09

01:09
01:01

00:54
00:54
00:54
00:54
00:54
00:54
00:49

00:44
00:44

00:44
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:03
00:03
00:03

49-38
49-41

50-41

51-41

52-41

53-41

54-41
55-41

56-41
56-43

Vi1
V8

V9

V10

Vi1

V12

V13
V14

V15
V13

SUB IN by PARK,JULIANA
GOOD 3PTR by PARK,JULIANA(fastbreak)

ASSIST by ANTHONY,BECCA
FOUL by PARK,JULIANA

FOUL by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by DEBELL,AIMEE(in the paint)

FOUL by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN

MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,BECCA

FOUL by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
SUB OUT by HATFIELD,CHERIDAN
SUB IN by ZIEGLER,MARISA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by ZIEGLER,MARISA

FOUL by ZIEGLER,MARISA

GOOD JUMPER by DEBELL,AIMEE(in the paint)
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by ANTHONY,BECCA

SUB OUT by DEBELL,AIMEE

SUB IN by PASQUALONE,HALEY

SUB IN by ANDERSON,PAIGE



